
July 13, 2015 
 
 
Ms. Jill S. Monahan, Manager  
Specialized Seismic Option Licensing 
1000 Westinghouse Drive 
Cranberry Township, PA 16066 
 
SUBJECT: PRE-SUBMITTAL AUDIT PLAN FOR REVIEW OF AP1000 SPECIALIZED 

SEISMIC OPTION 
 
Dear Ms. Monahan:   
 
The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) staff has prepared a pre-submittal audit plan 
related to the review of the AP1000® specialized seismic option.  The audit plan describes the 
scope and purpose of the audit, identifies the audit team, and describes the documents required 
by the NRC staff.  The audit plan is enclosed.    
 
The audit will take place at the Westinghouse Rockville Office: 11333 Woodglen Drive, 
Suite 202, Rockville, MD 20852, on Wednesday, July 15, 2015 and again on 
Tuesday/Wednesday, July 21-22, 2015. 
 
If you have any questions, please contact the Project Manager, Bruce Bavol, at (301) 415-6715 
or Bruce.Bavol@nrc.gov. 
 

Sincerely, 
 

         /RA/ 
 
 

Paul Kallan, Acting Chief  
Licensing Branch 4 
Division of New Reactor Licensing 
Office of New Reactors 
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  Enclosure 

PRE-SUBMITTAL AUDIT PLAN FOR REVIEW 
OF AP1000 SPECIALIZED SEISMIC OPTION 

JULY 15, 2015 & JULY 21-22, 2015 
 
 
LOCATION: 
 
This pre-submittal audit will be conducted in two phases and in one location, as defined below: 
 
Phase1: 

July 15, 2015 
Westinghouse Office in Rockville, MD 
 

Phase 2: 
July 21-22, 2015 
Westinghouse Office in Rockville, MD 

 
BACKGROUND    
 
A Specialized Seismic Option for AP1000 standard design is being developed by Westinghouse 
Electric Company for use in locations with seismic levels typically seen in the west of Mississippi 
River portions of the western United States and certain other countries.   As expressed by 
Westinghouse, the purpose of the Specialized Seismic Option will be to extend the range of 
applicability of the AP1000 standard design, by including a different seismic spectrum into the 
AP1000 plant design.  As such, Westinghouse plans to submit an Option topical report on 
September 2015 addressing the Specialized Seismic Option for staff review and approval.  
Westinghouse anticipates that this will allow future combined license (COL) applicants with 
appropriate site conditions to reference the AP1000 Standard Design along with the specialized 
seismic option in COL applications.  This submittal is not applicable to current AP1000 licensees 
or COL applicants. 
 
In anticipation of the September 2015 Option topical report submittal, Westinghouse has 
requested a pre-submittal audit of the available technical information supporting the Specialized 
Seismic Option topical report.  The staff plans to review the available technical information and 
provide feedback accordingly.  A determination whether the proposed Option topical report will 
be acceptable or not is subject to the staff review of the officially submitted Option topical report. 
 
REGULATORY AUDIT BASES  
 
• 10 CFR Part 50, Appendix A, General Design Criterion 2, “Design Bases for Protection 

Against Natural Phenomena 
 

• 10 CFR Part 50, Appendix S, “Earthquake Engineering Criteria for Nuclear Power Plants” 
 
• 10 CFR 52.47(a)(27) and SECY-93-087 
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REGULATORY AUDIT SCOPE  
 
The pre-submittal audit team will review calculations and design information associated with the 
SSO topical report for the AP1000® plant.  During Phase 1, the Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
(NRC) staff will perform an initial review of the available calculations and design information in 
preparation for the July 21-22, 2015, pre-submittal audit (i.e. Phase 2).  The specific scope of this 
pre-submittal audit will include reviewing calculations and design information within the following 
review areas: 
 

• Seismic Design Parameters and System Analysis  
• Design of Seismic Category I Structures 
• Seismic Margin Assessment 
• Mechanical Systems and Components 

 
INFORMATION AND OTHER MATERIAL NECESSARY FOR THE PRE-SUBMITTAL 
REGULATORY AUDIT  
 
The staff requires access to calculations and design information as well as knowledgeable 
personnel regarding the review areas identified under Section D above, pertaining to the SSO 
for the AP1000® plant.  
 
PRE-SUBMITTAL AUDIT TEAM AND TEAM ASSIGNMENTS 

 
Jim Xu, Structural Engineering Branch Chief, NRO 
Alissa Neuhausen, Structural Engineer, NRO 
Jinsuo Nie, Structural Engineer, NRO 
Robert Roche, Structural Engineer, NRO   
Marieliz Vera, Structural Engineer, NRO  
George Wang, Structural Engineer, NRO 
Theresa Clark, Mechanical Engineering Branch Chief, NRO 
Tuan Le, Mechanical Engineer, NRO 
Bruce Bavol, Project Manager, NRO 
 

Review Area Reviewer Assignment 
Seismic Design Parameters and System 
Analysis 

Jinsuo Nie, Robert Roche 

Design of Seismic Category I Structures Alissa Neuhausen, Marieliz Vera, George Wang 
Seismic Margin Assessment Jinsuo Nie, Robert Roche, Alissa Neuhausen  
Mechanical Systems and Components Tuan Le 
Other Supporting Documentation  Alissa Neuhausen, Marieliz Vera, George Wang 
 
SPECIAL REQUESTS  
 
Appropriate handling and protection of proprietary information shall be acknowledged and 
observed throughout the pre-submittal audit. 
 
DELIVERABLES  
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The pre-submittal audit team will issue a regulatory audit summary within 90 days after 
completing the audit.  The pre-submittal audit will assist the NRC staff in the preparation for the 
acceptance review and subsequent review of the SSO topical report for the AP1000® plant. 
 



 

   

DC Westinghouse - AP1000 Mailing List     (Revised 05/12/2015) 
cc: 
Paul M. Bessette 
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP 
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20004 
       
Mr. Barton Z. Cowan, Esquire 
Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott, LLC 
600 Grant Street, 44th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 
       
Mr. Paul Gaukler 
Pillsbury, Winthrop, Shaw, Pittman 
2300 N Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
       
Mr. Paul A. Russ 
Director, AP1000 Licensing 
Westinghouse 
1000 Westinghouse Drive 
Cranberry Township, PA  16066 
       
Mr. Gary Wright, Director 
Division of Nuclear Facility Safety 
Illinois Emergency Management Agency 
1035 Outer Park Drive 
Springfield, IL  62704 
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Email 
agaughtm@southernco.com   (Amy Aughtman) 
amonroe@scana.com   (Amy Monroe) 
APH@NEI.org   (Adrian Heymer) 
awc@nei.org   (Anne W. Cottingham) 
benjamja@westinghouse.com 
Bill.Jacobs@gdsassociates.com   (Bill Jacobs) 
collinlj@westinghouse.com   (Leslie Collins) 
CumminWE@Westinghouse.com   (Edward W. Cummins) 
david.hinds@ge.com   (David Hinds) 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com   (David Lewis) 
easterr@westinghouse.com   (Rick Easterling) 
eddie.grant@excelservices.com   (Eddie Grant) 
erg-xl@cox.net   (Eddie R. Grant) 
ewallace@nuscalepower.com   (Ed Wallace) 
fbelser@regstaff.sc.gov 
George.Madden@fpl.com   (George Madden) 
George_Stramback@Charter.net  (George Stramback) 
james1.beard@ge.com   (James Beard) 
jcsaldar@bechtel.com   (James Saldarini) 
jerald.head@ge.com   (Jerald G. Head) 
jflitter@regstaff.sc.gov 
jim@ncwarn.org   (Jim Warren) 
john.elnitsky@pgnmail.com   (John Elnitsky) 
Joseph_Hegner@dom.com    (Joseph Hegner) 
jrappe@nuscalepower.com   (Jodi Rappe) 
kinneyrw@dhec.sc.gov   (Ronald Kinney) 
KSutton@morganlewis.com   (Kathryn M. Sutton) 
kwaugh@impact-net.org   (Kenneth O. Waugh) 
lchandler@morganlewis.com   (Lawrence J. Chandler) 
lindg1da@westinghouse.com   (Don Lindgren) 
maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com   (Maria Webb) 
marilyn.kray@exeloncorp.com 
maurerbf@westinghouse.com   (Brad Maurer) 
media@nei.org   (Scott Peterson) 
MSF@nei.org   (Marvin Fertel) 
nirsnet@nirs.org   (Michael Mariotte) 
nscjiangguang@sina.com   (Jiang Guang) 
Nuclaw@mindspring.com   (Robert Temple) 
patriciaL.campbell@ge.com   (Patricia L. Campbell) 
paul.gaukler@pillsburylaw.com   (Paul Gaukler) 
Paul.Jacobs@fpl.com   (Paul Jacobs) 
Paul@beyondnuclear.org   (Paul Gunter) 
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pbessette@morganlewis.com   (Paul Bessette) 
pshastings@generationmpower.com  (Peter Hastings) 
Raymond.Burski@fpl.com   (Raymond Burski) 
rgrumbir@gmail.com   (Richard Grumbir) 
Richard.Orthen@fpl.com   (Richard Orthen) 
ritterse@westinghouse.com   (Stanley E. Ritterbusch) 
RJB@NEI.org   (Russell Bell) 
robert.kitchen@pgnmail.com   (Robert H. Kitchen) 
rong-pan@263.net   (Pan Rong) 
sabinski@suddenlink.net   (Steve A. Bennett) 
Sandra@sandrakgoss.com   (Sandra Goss) 
sara@cleanenergy.org   (Sara Barczak) 
sfrantz@morganlewis.com   (Stephen P. Frantz) 
shudson@regstaff.sc.gov   (Shannon Hudson) 
sisk1rb@westinghouse.com   (Rob Sisk) 
smsloan@babcock.com   (Sandra Sloan) 
stephan.moen@ge.com   (Stephan Moen) 
Steve.Franzone@fpl.com   (Steve Franzone) 
Tansel.Selekler@nuclear.energy.gov   (Tansel Selekler) 
timothy.beville@nuclear.energy.gov   (Timothy Beville) 
tom.miller@hq.doe.gov   (Tom Miller) 
tomccall@southernco.com   (Tom McCallum) 
TomClements329@cs.com   (Tom Clements) 
trsmith@winston.com   (Tyson Smith) 
Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov   (Vanessa Quinn) 
vijukrp@westinghouse.com   (Ronald P. Vijuk) 
Wanda.K.Marshall@dom.com   (Wanda K. Marshall) 
wayne.marquino@ge.com   (Wayne Marquino) 
weave1dw@westinghouse.com   (Doug Weaver) 
whorin@winston.com   (W. Horin) 
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